TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL™ LAS VEGAS





PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL LAS VEGAS Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts



2000 Fashion Show Drive Las Vegas, Nevada 89109 United States

For reservations, please call: + 1 800 323 7500

Preferred Family Certified

Trump International Hotel^{\mathbb{I}^{M}} Las Vegas is Certified for the Following Age Groups

- 0-2 Infants and Toddlers
- 3-4 Preschoolers
- 5-8 School-Age Children
- 9-12 Preteens
- 13-17 Teens

OVERVIEW

For Your Family's Information

Soaring high above the magnificent Las Vegas Strip, the **Trump International Hotel™** Las Vegas is a spectacular resort exemplifying the high-end luxury that is synonymous with the Trump name. Floor-to-ceiling windows in each of the 1,282 hotel guestrooms and suites allow guests unparalleled views. The ultimate indulgence can be found in The Spa at Trump®, featuring 11,000 square feet of pure relaxation and serenity.

LOCAL FAMILY FUN

For Your Family's Adventure

Trump International Hotel™ Las Vegas is located at the northern end of the Las Vegas Strip, one block off Las Vegas Boulevard and across the street from the Fashion Show Mall. The Shark Reef at Mandalay Bay, The Dolphin Habitat at Mirage, Lion Habitat at MGM Grand, The Mirage Volcano, Fountains of Bellagio, Adventuredome at Circus Circus, M&M's World Las Vegas, and Excailbur Midway games are family favorites.

McCarran Int'l Airport: 4 mi/6 km, 10 minutes

ACCOMMODATIONS

For Your Family's Comfort

- Connecting rooms
- Suites
- Full kitchens
- No extra fees for children 18 and under sharing guestroom with adults
- Maximum occupancy is four people per room
- Wheelchair and stroller accessible

Amenities and Services

For Your Family's Convenience

- In-room minibars or refrigerators with freezer compartments
- Cribs with appropriate bedding
- Pack 'n' Play or portable play pen
- Infant soap and shampoo

Learn more on the next page >

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.

















TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL™ LAS VEGAS





PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

ENTERTAINMENT AND PROGRAMS

For Your Family's Enjoyment

- Concierge services with knowledge of local points of interest appropriate for families
- Children's TV programming
- Children's games
- Children's books

FAMILY DINING

For Your Family's Pleasure

- Children's menus available
- Room service menu offers a variety of children's selections

BABYSITTING AND CHILDCARE SERVICES

For Your Family's Well-Being

• Babysitting service referral



TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL™ LAS VEGAS Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts



For more detailed information and to make reservations, please call +1 800 323 7500

Visit our website at WWW. PREFERRED FAMILY. COM

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.















